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Muttern DIN 2082 

für Fräsdorne DIN 2082 Teil 1 

 

 

 
Artikel-Nr. d1 d2 h1 

FM12-1,5 M12x1,5 22 14 

FM14-1,5 M14x1,5 26 16 

FM16-1,5 M16x1,5 27 16 

FM20-1,5 M20x1,5 34 22 

FM24-1,5 M24x1,5 40 28 

FM30-1,5 M30x1,5 47 32 

FM36-2 M36x2,0 55 40 

FM42-2 M42x2,0 68 46 

FM52-2 M52x2,0 80 56 

FM60-3 M60x3,0 92 63 

FM80-4 M80x4,0 134 80 
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Muttern DIN 2082 
 

für Fräsdorne DIN 2082 Teil 2 

 

 

 
Artikel-Nr. d1 d2 h1 

FM14-1,5W M14x1,5 26 16 

FM16-1,5W M16x1,5 27 16 

FM20-1,5W M20x1,5 34 22 

FM24-1,5W M24x1,5 40 28 

FM30-1,5W M30x1,5 47 32 

FM36-2W M36x2,0 55 40 

FM42-2W M42x2,0 68 46 

FM52-2W M52x2,0 80 56 
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Muttern DIN 2082 
 

für Fräsdorne ähnlich DIN 2082, Linksgewinde 

 

 

 
Artikel-Nr. d1 d2 h1 

FM12-1,5L M12x1,5l 22 14 

FM14-1,5L M14x1,5l 26 16 

FM16-1,5L M16x1,5l 27 16 

FM20-1,5L M20x1,5l 34 22 

FM24-1,5L M24x1,5l 40 28 

FM30-1,5L M30x1,5l 47 32 

FM36-1,5L M36x1,5l 55 40 

FM36-2L M36x2,0l 55 40 

FM42-1,5L M42x1,5l 68 46 

FM52-1,5L M52x1,5l 80 56 

FM52-2L M52x2,0l 80 56 

FM60-3L M60x3,0l 92 63 

FM68-3L M68x3,0l 105 70 


